
 

2026 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
URBAN AGRICULTURE COMMITTEE 

 
Wednesday, January 14 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Grand Rapids Public Library - 111 Library St. NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Wednesday, February 11 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Grand Rapids Public Library - 111 Library St. NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Wednesday, March 11 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Grand Rapids Public Library - 111 Library St. NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Wednesday, April 8 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Grand Rapids Public Library - 111 Library St. NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Wednesday, May 13 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Kid’s Food Basket - 1300 Plymouth Ave NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49505 

Wednesday, June 10 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Roberto Clemente Park - 546 Rumsey St SW, Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Wednesday, July 8 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: MSU Extension Grand Ideas Garden - 775 Ball Ave., Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Wednesday, August 12 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: MLK Park Lodge – 1200 MLK Jr St. SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49506 

Wednesday, September 9 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Grand Rapids Public Library - 111 Library St. NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Wednesday, October 14 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Grand Rapids Public Library - 111 Library St. NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49403 

Wednesday, December 9 – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Grand Rapids Public Library - 111 Library St. NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49403 

 
These meetings are open to the public and all residents are invited to attend. 

Questions related to specific agenda items, dates and locations of future meetings or 
requests for disability related accommodations may be directed to 616-456-3469. 


